

15/5/21

Chandauli to Bhevari
या फिर सब

Schedule XV-Form No. 134

Spent - 1-7-2020
Completion - 30-6-2021

सूचीपत्र 3132-10 211114 काय फॉर्म 314 20-2134-114 DIVISION

Cost - 11845690 =

SUB-DIVISION

2134-10 3132-10 314 20 2134-114

मूल - 1482822 =

12228562

MEASUREMENT BOOK

634

1948 → King Singh, A. bad

7th & Final

Measurement - NIL

Abstract of 61 cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/V & Fixing Bench mark wide page no. ①①					
				03 Nos	
② 3923.86/each					= RS 11771.40
③ P/V & Fixing Reference Pillar wide page no. ①②					
				08 Nos	
④ 1775.65/each					= RS 14205.40
⑤ clearing & grubbing wide page no. ④③					
				1.487 Ha	
⑥ 51133.76/ha.					= RS 76036.40
⑦ Box cutting wide page no. ④②					
				74.38 m ³	
⑧ 74.16/m ³					= RS 1808.40
⑨ const. of Embankment wide page ④②					
				14.63 m ³	
⑩ RS 76.11/m ³					= RS 387.40
⑪ const. of Embankment wide page ④②					
100m lead				2800 m ³	
⑫ 131.13/m ³					RS 366884.40
⑬ const. of Embankment wide page ④②					
1000m lead				400 m ³	
⑭ 174.94/m ³					RS 69976.40
⑮ const. of subgrade E/w wide page ④②					
				1598.72	
⑯ 176.58/m ³					RS 787307.40
⑰ const. of subgrade E/w wide page ④②					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		3730.35 m ³			
② 141.17/m ³					= RS 526613.40
⑩ Const. of GSB wide page no. ④②		1526.65 m ³			
⑨ 2265.14/m ³					= RS 3405807.40
⑪ P/v & Laying WBM 4x11 page no. ④②		603.67 m ³			
③ 3105.29/m ³					= RS 187457.00
⑫ P/v applying prime coat page ④③		6782.30 m ²			
④ 44.74/m ²					= RS 303440.00
⑬ P/v applying Tack coat page no. ④③		6782.30 m ²			
⑤ 15.22/m ²					= RS 103222.00
⑭ P/v & Mix seal surfacing ④②		6782.30 m ²			
⑥ 193.55/m ²					RS 1312714.00
⑮ P/v CC pavement wide page ④③		197.388 m ³			
⑦ 5837.78/m ³					RS 1152308.40
⑯ P/v ordinary 1cm stone page ④⑦		04 NOS			
⑧ 1967.23/NOS					RS 7869.40
⑰ Fixing 700mm stone page no. ④③		10 NOS			
⑨ 548.49/each					= RS 5484.40
⑱ P/v & Fixing 100mm MMSX wide page ④③					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		05 NOS			
① 9197.79/each					= RS 45989.00
② P/V Fixing New letter page (42)		2 NOS			
③ 0.52/each					= RS 114.00
④ P/V & Boundary pillar & wide page (43)		40 NOS			
⑤ 461.79/each					= RS 18468.00
⑥ P/V & Fixing 600mm triangle wide (43)		10 NOS			
⑦ 3654.17/each					= RS 36547.00
⑧ P/V & Fixing 600mm circular page (43)					
		07 NOS			
⑨ 4976.09/each					= RS 9857.00
⑩ P/V & Fixing 600x450mm page (44)		06 NOS			
⑪ RS 4795.89/each					= RS 78775.00
⑫ Fixing 800x600mm page (49)		06 NOS			
⑬ 6899.06/each					= RS 41394.00
⑭ P/V & Fixing 900mm octagon page (49)		01 NOS			
⑮ 8871.98/each					= RS 8877.00
⑯ P/V Road Marking page (44)		360 m ²			
⑰ 735.44/m ²					= RS 764750.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) P/v Fixing Road marking (44)					
		65m ²			
① 821.29/m ²					= Rs 53384.40
(28) Planting & Trees wide page (44)					
		150 NOS			
① 815.26/each					= Rs 122789.40
(29) P/v Irrigation pipe wide page (44)					
		50m			
① Rs 893.06					= Rs 44653.40
(30) F/w in excavation wide page (44)					
		149m ³			
① 769.37/m ²					= Rs 40129.40
(31) P/v RCC MIS page (44)					
		73m ³			
① 4597.30/m ³					= Rs 105738.40
(32) Plain/RCC in substx wide page (44)					
① 5333.40/m ³					= Rs 899745.40
(33) P/v and laying RCC pipe MP3 page (44)					
		37.50mm			
① 3779.57/m					= Rs 139859.40
(34) Painting on parapet wall page (44)					
		103.90m ²			
① 97.19/m ²					= Rs 10030.40
(35) Dismantling concrete str. page (44)					
		1.41m ³			
① 484.74					= Rs 683.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(36) Dismantling Main road str Page (45)					
		48.07m			
(37) 231.77/m ³					= Rs 11130.40
(37) Removing of pipe Page (45)					
		7.50m			
(38) 174.78/m					Rs 1311.20
(38) Removing of pipe page (45)					
		5.00m			
(39) 236.04/m					= Rs 1189.40
					Rs 11,45,75.11.40
Add 13% GST					(+) Rs 137430.1.40
Add 1% L-cess					(+) 1,14,575.40
					Rs 129,41,237.40
less 10% Below					(-) Rs 12,94,137.40
					Rs 116,47,100.00
less previous payment					(-) Rs 109,31,853.40
					(-) Rs 3,54,676.40
					Rs 360,674.40
Witness					
16/5/2023					
AE					